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APR. 18, 2009

HB 483

HB 152

HB 331

HB 459

HB 464

HJ 32

HJ 37

HJ 38

HJ 39

HJ 41

HJ 42

SB 425

HB 4

HB 6

GA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

Jones, L

Hamilton, R

Morgan, P

Grinde, W

O'Hara, J

Ebinger, B

Arntzen, E

Ingraham, P

Noonan, P

Pomnichowski, J

Reinhart, M

Bales, K

Jones, L

McNutt, W

Revising laws governing board of environmental review related to energy projects

Quality schools facility grant program

Revise laws relating to licensed establishments for health purposes

Create and fund K-12 distance learning network

Improve agricultural education

Study impact of historic preservation and strategies for preservation

Study urban renewal area laws and financing

Study sheriff qualifications

Study development of additional community services for developmentally disabled

Study opencut mining

Interim study of land use laws

Revise laws governing funding and operation of Fort Peck fish hatchery

Appropriations normally made by budget amendment

Renewable resource grants and loans

CONVENES 8:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 83

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

1 )

2 )

(H) Taxation; Vote: 14 - 5

(H) Taxation; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Local Government; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Human Services; Vote: 11 - 5

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 10 - 8

(H) Local Government; Vote: 16 - 2

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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HB 7

HB 8

HB 9

HB 10

HB 11

HB 98

HB 110

HB 128

HB 224

HB 258

HB 315

HB 583

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

McNutt, W

McNutt, W

Hollenbaugh, G

Wiseman, B

Sesso, J

Barrett, Dick

Sesso, J

Sesso, J

Hiner, C

McChesney, B

Blewett, A

Fleming, J

Reclamation and development grants and loans

Renewable resource bonds and loans

Cultural and aesthetic grant appropriations

Long range information technology funding bill

Treasure state endowment appropriations

Revise energy performance contracting for state buildings

Revise law for acquisition of state office space

Revise appropriations for aerospace and technology projects

Loan reimbursement program for state institutional nurses

Funding for insure Montana

Increase amount and slow phase out of retiree exclusion from income

Fund food and agriculture innovation centers

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

14 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3/4 of Each House

2/3 of Each House


